

Title Appeal No. 22 of 2020

Order. No. 09

Dt. 29.05.2023

Today is fixed for taking step upon the respondent no. 5.

Appellants filed a petition praying for time to take step upon the respondent on the grounds stated therein. Considered and the prayer is allowed.

Fix **04.08.2023** for taking step upon the respondent no. 5.

Requisites to be filed in both ways.

District Judge, Purulia