

Title Appeal No.22/2020  
Present: Sri Somak Das, A.D.J.,  
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.  
Order No. 24. dated 29.10.2025

To day is the date fixed for hearing of appeal.  
Both parties file hazira through lawyer .

None moved.

The case is adjourned today

Fix 12.12.2025 for hearing of appeal.

(Dictated & Corrected by me)

Additional District Judge,  
Fast Track Court-1, Purulia

Additional District Judge,  
Fast Track Court-1,Purulia